

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Revision Petition Nos:2290 and 2294 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	20.02.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> Sri T.B.L.Murthy, learned arguing counsel for the petitioners, after arguing the matters for sometime, seeks short accommodation. At his request, list the matters on 27.02.2026 under the caption 'For Orders'. <u>NJS,J</u> KBN	