

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CRP Nos.2290 and 2294 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	27.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard Mr.Solomon Devendra Babu, learned counsel for the petitioner. Also heard Mr.Chetan, learned arguing counsel for the respondent. Reserved for orders. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	